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GROSS BUIDLING AREA
(0.B.C.):

BSMT: 259.00 m?2
1ST FLOOR;: 265.00 m?
2ND FLOCR 256.00 m?
3RD FLOOR 185.00 m?
TOTAL: 965.00 m?

EXISTING GROSS FLOOR
AREA (ZONING):

BSMT: 70.50 m?
1ST FLOOR: 91.30 m?
2ND FLOOR 99.70 m?
3RD FLOOR 62.20 m?
TOTAL EXTG.:  323.70 m?
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BSMT: 57.70 m?

1ST FLOOR: 58.70 m?
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DRAWING LEGEND:

yard and complies with the rear yard setback of the underlying zone

Provision Requirement Provided BY-law Relief
Min Front Width 15m 20.4m Table 162A-R4 -
Min Lot Area 450 m? 612 m* Table 162A-R4 -
Neighbori :
Min Front Yard Setback €1shboring average 6.75m 139(3)(a)(i) -
2.65m
. D e 2.78m (West)+ | Table 162A-R4UD
Min Interior Side Yard 15m -
1.5 m (East)
Min Rear Yard Setback 30% lot depth including 25% of lot area, in this case 9.05m 3.5m 161(11)(iii) v
Area A:9.51m
Max Heieht Backyard (Area D): 10.7 m (10.7m fto top of Schedule 70, v
8 In all other circumstances (Area A): existing building height, in this case 7.53m projections above Section 64
roof surface )
30.3%
Lanscaped Area 30% of the lot area ( Hard: 60.2m2, 161(8) -
Soft: 124.9m?)
Rear yard: 9m? 161(13)(b)(iii) v
-min. 50% of the rear yard. 10.7m> 161(13)(b)(iv) v
- min. 25m” one aggregate rectangular area whose longer dimension is not more (partial rear yard
than twice its shorter dimesion, for the purpose of tree planting. and abutting
Side yard: interior side yard)
- Any part not occupied by accessory buildings and structures, permitted
S . . 2 161(13 B
Soft Landscaping prOJec'tlons, bicycle parking and'lsles, hardscaped pz?\ths of t‘ravel for waste a'nd 0.7 m? (west) (13)
recycling management, pedestrian walkways, permitted driveways and parking 22 6m2(east)
exclusion fixtures. '
Fropt. yard: ) 75 4%
= Minimum 20% Trees&Boulders -
- Be equiped with solid, permanent fixtures sufficient to prevent motor vechicle (13)(d) & T. 161 )
parking such as: bicycle parking, benches, bollards, ornamental fences or garden (13)(e)
walls, raised planters, trees, wheel chair lifting devices.
6 Vertical
0.5/ unit. In this case 12x0.5=6 spaces (indoors)+3 Table 111A(b)(i) -
) ) Horizontal (outside)
Bicycle Parking
Bicycle parking spaces must be located in order to provide convenient access to Adjacent to main 111(4)
main entrances or well-used areas. entrance
139 (7)(a) &
Car parking Not required in Area Z on Schedule 1A (TBC) - (7)(a) -
101(2)
139 (7)(a) &
o ) Not required (0.1/unit required after first 12 units: 0.4) - (7)(@) -
Visitor car parking 102(2)
The height of the walls and the height and slope of the roof of the addition do not
o - 60(3)(a) v
exceed those of the building
The side Yar‘d setback of the addition its at Ieas‘t 60 cm. greater than that of the wall 1.5m to side lot line 60(3)(b)() v
- of the building located closest to the side lot line
Addition
Located in rear yard
It is located entirely within the rear yard, or in the interior yard abutting the rear and interior si\ée 60(3)(b)ii) v

yard
2 or more bedroom units min 25% of total units, in this case 3 6 161(14)(b) -
Total Amenity Area No minimum 155.7m?> -
Communal Amenity Area No minimum 146.8m’ -
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02 |ISSUED FOR PRE-CONSULTATION W/ CITY | 2021-03-12
01 |ISSUED FOR CLIENT REVIEW 2020-12-01
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